2019 Spring/Summer-MORRELL TAVERN SUNDAY

4/28/19
5/05/19
5/12/19
5/19/19
5/26/19
6/02/19
6/09/19
6/16/19
6/23/19
6/30/19
7/07/19
7/14/19
7121119
7/28/19

PLAYOFFS:

8/04/19
8/11/19
8/18/19
8/25/19
9/01/19

SHUFFLEBOARD LEAGUE SCHEDULE

1:00 3:00
1-2 3-4
1-3 2-4
2-3 1-4
3-4 1-2
2-4 1-3
1-4 2-3
Knockdown 1st-2nd 3rd-4th
1-2 3-4
1-3 2-4
2-3 1-4
3-4 1-2
2-4 1-3
1-4 2-3

Knockdown 1st-2nd 3rd-4th
(Double Elimination all matches best of 5)

1%t place plays 4" place 2" place plays 3™ place
W 1st— 4 yg W 2Md 34 | qst—4thyg | 2Md — 3™
Final in losers bracket

Championship

(if needed)

Note: Championship Match is Best of 7 (winner from losers
bracket must win twice)



1. Cheap Hammer
2. Emanon
3. Old Farts
4. Shufflers

TEAMS

Kristy

Bob VanDusen
Brian Finn
Bob Revelli

215-908-0818
215-990-8881
267-246-3056
267-246-1663



