2019 Spring/Summer-MORRELL TAVERN SUNDAY SHUFFLEBOARD LEAGUE SCHEDULE

	<u>1:00</u>	3:00	
4/28/19	1-2	3-4	
5/05/19	1-3	2-4	
5/12/19	2-3	1-4	
5/19/19	3-4	1-2	
5/26/19	2-4	1-3	
6/02/19	1-4	2-3	
6/09/19	Knockdown	1st-2nd	3rd-4th
6/16/19	1-2	3-4	
6/23/19	1-3	2-4	
6/30/19	2-3	1-4	
7/07/19	3-4	1-2	
7/14/19	2-4	1-3	
7/21/19	1-4	2-3	
7/28/19	Knockdown	1st-2nd	3rd-4th
PLAYOFFS:	(Double Elimination all matches best of 5)		
	(,
8/04/19	1 st place plays 4 th place 2 nd place plays 3 rd place		
8/11/19	W $1^{\text{st}} - 4^{\text{th}}$ vs W 2^{nd} - 3^{rd} L $1^{\text{st}} - 4^{\text{th}}$ vs L $2^{\text{nd}} - 3^{\text{rd}}$		
8/18/19	Final in losers bracket		
8/25/19	Championship		
9/01/19	(if needed)		

Note: Championship Match is Best of 7 (winner from losers bracket must win twice)

TEAMS

1. Cheap Hammer	Kristy	215-908-0818
2. Emanon	Bob VanDusen	215-990-8881
3. Old Farts	Brian Finn	267-246-3056
4. Shufflers	Bob Revelli	267-246-1663